Last updated October 2025

Northern Ireland

Project Viability Grants

Before April 2023 programme supported by the Department for Communities (NI), The Pilgrim Trust, and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

Since April 2023, programme is supported by the Department for Communities (NI) and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

September 2025
Annahoe Mens shed

August 2025
The Orlock Farm CIC

March 2025

Carnegie Oldpark Library Trust
Stonemason's Cottage

Belfast Buildings Preservation Trust

December 2024
East Belfast Mission

November 2024
UNTOLD: The Museum Ltd

September 2023
Lissan House Trust

May 2023
Trademark Training Belfast

December 2022
In Your Space Circus

June 2022
JH Academy Outreach CIC

March 2022
Strangford Residents Association

October 2021
The Cloughey Heritage Group

July 2021
East Belfast Mission

June 2021
Seskinore Rural Community Group

March 2021

Strangford Residents Association
Rural Action

Thomas Doran Parkanaur Trust

February 2021
Northern Ireland Trade Union Educational & Social Centre Ltd

January 2021
Ederney Community Development Trust

December 2020

North Belfast Working Mens Club
MYMY - Mind Your Mate and Yourself
Knitted Knockers of Northern Ireland

November 2020
Kilkeel Charitable Trust
Belfast Charitable Society

October 2020
RSPB

August 2020
Hearth Historic Buildings Trust

June 2020
Development Trusts NI

May 2020
St Columb’s Hall Trust

March 2020
The Boomhall Trust
Rathlin Development and Community Association

December 2019
Kilcooley Women'’s Centre
Sailortown Regeneration

September 2019
The Turnaround Project

May 2019
R-Space Gallery

Crafting a Caring Community, 125 Dungannon Road, Ballygawley, Co. Tyrone

Orlock Farm, Orlock Road, Donaghadee

Carnegie Oldpark Library Trust, 46 Oldpark Rd , Belfast, Antrim
34 Ballyrory Road, Claudy, Derry
88 Clifton Street, Belfast, Antrim

Hosford Community Homes, 239 Newtownards Road, Belfast

28 Bedford Street , Belfast, County Antrim

Drumgrass Road, Cookstown, Co Tyrone

4 North Howard Street, Belfast, Antrim

Cathedral School, London Street, Derry, Derry

The Avenue Arts Centre, 1 Derryvolgie Avenue, Belfast, Antrim

Strangford Castle, Castle Street, Strangford, Co Down

0Old Cloughey Meeting House, Cloughey, Newtwonards, Down

Hosford Community Homes, 335 Newtownards Rd, Belfast, Antrim

Former McClintock Street Estate, Seskinore Road, Seskinore, Omagh, Tyrone

Strangford Castle, Castle Street, Strangford, Co Down
Lindesay Hall, Loughry Estate, Cookstown, Tyrone

Parkanaur Manor House and Residential College, 57 Parkanaur Road, Dungannon, Tyrone

Portview Trade Centre, 310 Newtonards Road, Belfast, Antrim

St Joseph's Hall and The Town Hall in Ederney, Ederney, Fermanagh

North Belfast Working Mens Club, 32a Danube Street, Belfast, Antrim
Ardnabannon House, 3 - 5 Ardnabannon Road, Castlewellan, Down
The Courtyard, Brownlow House, Windsor Avenue, Lurgan, Armagh

Vogue Cinema, Kilkeel Town Hall, 52 Newry Street, Kilkeel, Co.Down
Crumlin Road Courthouse, Crumlin Road, Belfast, Antrim

Belvoir Park Forest Stable Block, Education Centre, Belfast, Antrim

Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast

The Synagogue, Belfast, Antrim

St. Columb’s Hall, Derry

Boomhall, Culmore Road, Derry
East Lighthouse Keeper's Houses, Rathlin Island

The Old Market House, 77 Main Street, Bangor, Down
St Joseph's Parochial Church, Sailortown, Belfast

Shannon House, Hydebank Wood College, Belfast

Linen Rooms, 34-36 Castle St., Lisburn

£7,000

£7,000

£7,500
£2,500
£8,000

£12,000

£10,000

£7,500

£5,112

£8,040

£7,200

£770

£2,500

£4,180

£5,150

£6,000
£7,385
£7,250

£7,490

£7,500

£7,470
£7,200
£7,500

£7,500
£7,500

£5,000

£2,500

£5,000

£6,000

£7,500
£2,306

£5,000
£5,000

£5,000

£3,400

(Grant Increase)



Project Development Grants

Before April 2023 programme supported by the Department for Communities (NI), The Pilgrim Trust, and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

September 2025
An Gaelaras Ltd

June 2025
In Your Space Circus
The Boomhall Trust

December 2024
East Belfast Mission

November 2024
UNTOLD: The Museum Ltd

May 2024
Trademark Training Belfast

March 2024
Conway Mill Preservation Trust Ltd
Boomhall Trust

October 2023
Kilcooley's Women Centre

September 2023
St Columb's Hall
Thomas Doran Parkanaur Trust

March 2023
Kilkeel Charitable Trust

December 2022
Brownlow House CIC

September 2022
The Playhouse (North West Play Resource Centre)

December 2021
Boomhall Trust
Market Development Association

September 2021
MYMY - Mind Your Mate and Yourself

July 2021
Kilcooley Women's Centre

March 2021
North Belfast Working Mens Club

February 2021

Sailortown Regeneration

Hearth Historic Buildings Trust
Belfast Buildings Trust

Clonduff Development Enterprise Ltd
The Waterways Community

August 2020
Rathlin Development & Community Association

July 2020
Raithfriland & District Regeneration Co.Ltd

February 2020
Ederney Community Development Trust

January 2020
Hearth Historic Buildings Trust

March 2021

Hearth Historic Buildings Trust

Caledon Regeneration Partnership Ltd

North Belfast Working Mens Club

Sailortown Regeneration

Rathriland & District Regeneration Company Ltd

Since April 2023, programme is supported by the Department for Communities (NI) and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

An Teach Scoile (the School House), 33 Great James Street, Derry

The Cathedral School Project, London Street, Derry
Boombhall, 35 Clarendon Street, Derry

Hosford Community Homes, 239 Newtownards Road, Belfast

28 Bedford Street , Belfast, County Antrim

4 North Howard Street, Belfast, Antrim

5-7 Conway Street, Belfast, Antrim
Boomhall, Culmore Road, Londonderry

The Old Market House

St Columb's Hall
57 Parkanaur Road, Dungannon

The Vogue Cinema, Kilkeel

Brownlow House, Windsor Avenue, Lurgan, Armagh

The Convent Building, 10-16 Pump Street, Derry, Londonderry

Boombhall Mansion House, Boomhall, Culmore Road, Londonderry
Sussex Place and Hamilton Street, Joy Street, Hamilton Street, Belfast, Antrim

Ardnabannon House, 3-5 Ardnabannon Road, Castlewellan, Down

The Old Market House, 77 Main Street, Bangor, Down

32a Danube Street, Belfast

St Joseph's House, 9 Prince's Dock Street, Sailortown, Belfast, Antrim
Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast, Antrim

Carlisle Memorial Trust, Carlisle Circus, Belfast, Antrim

Former Church of Ireland, Main Street, Hilltown, County Down

The Stables, Navigation House, 148 Hillsborough Road, Lisburn, Co Antrim

East Lighthouse, Rathlin Island, County Antrim

Chandlers House

Pat Murphy’s House, Ederney, Co. Fermanagh

Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast

Capital Works Grants

Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast, Antrim

The Wool Store, 1 Mill Row, Caledon, Co.Tyrone

32 Danube Street, Crumlon Road, Belfast

St Joseph's House, 9 Prince's Dock Street, Sailortown, Belfast, Antrim
Chandlers House, 27 Church Square, Rathfriland, Down

£7,000

£12,500
£8,500

£12,000

£10,000

£10,000

£20,000
£19,724

£4,104

£8,560
£15,000

12,180

£7,500

£10,000

£2,500
£8,000

£3,900

£8,000

£10,000

£10,000
£10,000

£7,360
£10,000
£10,000

£2,400

£3,810

£5,000

£3,050

Funded by the Department for Communities as part of the Covid 19 Culture Languages Arts and Heritage Support Programme

£30,000
£30,000
£30,000
£30,000
£30,000
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