Northern Ireland

Project Viability Grants

Before April 2023 programme supported by the Department for Communities (NI), The Pilgrim Trust, and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

Since April 2023, programme is supported by the Department for Communities (NI) and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

	Since April 2023, programme is supported by the Department for Communities (14) and the Gameid Weston FC	diridation.
September 2025 Annahoe Mens shed	Crafting a Caring Community, 125 Dungannon Road, Ballygawley, Co. Tyrone	£7,000
August 2025 The Orlock Farm CIC	Orlock Farm, Orlock Road, Donaghadee	£7,000
March 2025 Carnegie Oldpark Library Trust Stonemason's Cottage Belfast Buildings Preservation Trust	Carnegie Oldpark Library Trust, 46 Oldpark Rd , Belfast, Antrim 34 Ballyrory Road, Claudy, Derry 88 Clifton Street, Belfast, Antrim	£7,500 £2,500 £8,000
December 2024 East Belfast Mission	Hosford Community Homes, 239 Newtownards Road, Belfast	£12,000
November 2024 UNTOLD: The Museum Ltd	28 Bedford Street , Belfast, County Antrim	£10,000
September 2023 Lissan House Trust	Drumgrass Road, Cookstown, Co Tyrone	£7,500
May 2023 Trademark Training Belfast	4 North Howard Street, Belfast, Antrim	£5,112
December 2022 In Your Space Circus	Cathedral School, London Street, Derry, Derry	£8,040
June 2022 JH Academy Outreach CIC	The Avenue Arts Centre, 1 Derryvolgie Avenue, Belfast, Antrim	£7,200 (Grant Increase)
March 2022 Strangford Residents Association	Strangford Castle, Castle Street, Strangford, Co Down	£770
October 2021 The Cloughey Heritage Group	Old Cloughey Meeting House, Cloughey, Newtwonards, Down	£2,500
July 2021 East Belfast Mission	Hosford Community Homes, 335 Newtownards Rd, Belfast, Antrim	£4,180
June 2021 Seskinore Rural Community Group	Former McClintock Street Estate, Seskinore Road, Seskinore, Omagh, Tyrone	£5,150
March 2021 Strangford Residents Association Rural Action Thomas Doran Parkanaur Trust	Strangford Castle, Castle Street, Strangford, Co Down Lindesay Hall, Loughry Estate, Cookstown, Tyrone Parkanaur Manor House and Residential College, 57 Parkanaur Road, Dungannon, Tyrone	£6,000 £7,385 £7,250
February 2021 Northern Ireland Trade Union Educational & Social Centre		£7,490
January 2021 Ederney Community Development Trust	St Joseph's Hall and The Town Hall in Ederney, Ederney, Fermanagh	£7,500
December 2020 North Belfast Working Mens Club	North Belfast Working Mens Club, 32a Danube Street, Belfast, Antrim	£7,470
MYMY - Mind Your Mate and Yourself Knitted Knockers of Northern Ireland	Ardnabannon House, 3 - 5 Ardnabannon Road, Castlewellan, Down The Courtyard, Brownlow House, Windsor Avenue, Lurgan, Armagh	£7,200 £7,500
November 2020 Kilkeel Charitable Trust Belfast Charitable Society	Vogue Cinema, Kilkeel Town Hall, 52 Newry Street, Kilkeel, Co.Down Crumlin Road Courthouse, Crumlin Road, Belfast, Antrim	£7,500 £7,500
October 2020 RSPB	Belvoir Park Forest Stable Block, Education Centre, Belfast, Antrim	£5,000
August 2020 Hearth Historic Buildings Trust	Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast	£2,500
June 2020 Development Trusts NI	The Synagogue, Belfast, Antrim	£5,000
May 2020 St Columb's Hall Trust	St. Columb's Hall, Derry	£6,000
March 2020 The Boomhall Trust Rathlin Development and Community Association	Boomhall, Culmore Road, Derry East Lighthouse Keeper's Houses, Rathlin Island	£7,500 £2,306
December 2019 Kilcooley Women's Centre Sailortown Regeneration	The Old Market House, 77 Main Street, Bangor, Down St Joseph's Parochial Church, Sailortown, Belfast	£5,000 £5,000
September 2019 The Turnaround Project	Shannon House, Hydebank Wood College, Belfast	£5,000
May 2019 R-Space Gallery	Linen Rooms, 34-36 Castle St., Lisburn	£3,400

Project Development Grants

Before April 2023 programme supported by the Department for Communities (NI), The Pilgrim Trust, and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

Since April 2023, programme is supported by the Department for Communities (NI) and the Garfield Weston Foundation.

September 2025		
An Gaelaras Ltd	An Teach Scoile (the School House), 33 Great James Street, Derry	£7,000
June 2025 In Your Space Circus The Boomhall Trust	The Cathedral School Project, London Street, Derry Boomhall, 35 Clarendon Street, Derry	£12,500 £8,500
December 2024 East Belfast Mission	Hosford Community Homes, 239 Newtownards Road, Belfast	£12,000
November 2024 UNTOLD: The Museum Ltd	28 Bedford Street , Belfast, County Antrim	£10,000
May 2024 Trademark Training Belfast	4 North Howard Street, Belfast, Antrim	£10,000
March 2024 Conway Mill Preservation Trust Ltd Boomhall Trust	5-7 Conway Street, Belfast, Antrim Boomhall, Culmore Road, Londonderry	£20,000 £19,724
October 2023 Kilcooley's Women Centre	The Old Market House	£4,104
September 2023 St Columb's Hall Thomas Doran Parkanaur Trust	St Columb's Hall 57 Parkanaur Road, Dungannon	£8,560 £15,000
March 2023 Kilkeel Charitable Trust	The Vogue Cinema, Kilkeel	12,180
December 2022 Brownlow House CIC	Brownlow House, Windsor Avenue, Lurgan, Armagh	£7,500
September 2022 The Playhouse (North West Play Resource Centre)	The Convent Building, 10-16 Pump Street, Derry, Londonderry	£10,000
December 2021 Boomhall Trust Market Development Association	Boomhall Mansion House, Boomhall, Culmore Road, Londonderry Sussex Place and Hamilton Street, Joy Street, Hamilton Street, Belfast, Antrim	£2,500 £8,000
September 2021 MYMY - Mind Your Mate and Yourself	Ardnabannon House, 3-5 Ardnabannon Road, Castlewellan, Down	£3,900
July 2021 Kilcooley Women's Centre	The Old Market House, 77 Main Street, Bangor, Down	£8,000
March 2021 North Belfast Working Mens Club	32a Danube Street, Belfast	£10,000
February 2021 Sailortown Regeneration Hearth Historic Buildings Trust Belfast Buildings Trust Clonduff Development Enterprise Ltd The Waterways Community	St Joseph's House, 9 Prince's Dock Street, Sailortown, Belfast, Antrim Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast, Antrim Carlisle Memorial Trust, Carlisle Circus, Belfast, Antrim Former Church of Ireland, Main Street, Hilltown, County Down The Stables, Navigation House, 148 Hillsborough Road, Lisburn, Co Antrim	£10,000 £10,000 £7,360 £10,000 £10,000
August 2020 Rathlin Development & Community Association	East Lighthouse, Rathlin Island, County Antrim	£2,400
July 2020 Raithfriland & District Regeneration Co.Ltd	Chandlers House	£3,810
February 2020 Ederney Community Development Trust	Pat Murphy's House, Ederney, Co. Fermanagh	£5,000
January 2020 Hearth Historic Buildings Trust	Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast	£3,050
	Capital Works Grants	0

Funded by the Department for Communities as part of the Covid 19 Culture Languages Arts and Heritage Support Programme

March 2021		
Hearth Historic Buildings Trust	Riddel's Warehouse, 87-91 Ann Street, Belfast, Antrim	£30,000
Caledon Regeneration Partnership Ltd	The Wool Store, 1 Mill Row, Caledon, Co.Tyrone	£30,000
North Belfast Working Mens Club	32 Danube Street, Crumlon Road, Belfast	£30,000
Sailortown Regeneration	St Joseph's House, 9 Prince's Dock Street, Sailortown, Belfast, Antrim	£30,000
Rathriland & District Regeneration Company Ltd	Chandlers House, 27 Church Square, Rathfriland, Down	£30,000